
Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous) Deparlment of Philosophy & Logic 
Academic Calender 2024-25 

Sr. Nd Month & Year 

2 

June 2024 

July 2024 

3 August 2024 

5 October 2024 

6|November:202 

7pecember:2024 

Date 

23 

18 

24 

15 

26 

11 

15 

16 

18 

22 

2 

29 

8 

13 

5 

15 

27-28 

29 

1 

1 

2 

4 

1 

5-1 

11 

16 

18 

6 

19 

11 

18 

29-30 

18 

26 

25 

16 

10 

19 

4-1 

Anekant Education Society's 

Act1vity 
Commencement of Admission Process for F.Y. S.Y. & 

Environment Day 
Staff Meeting, College Reopens, Faculty Meeting With 

Timetable preparation 
College Foundation Day 

Commencement of teaching Learning activity 
Social Justice Day Rajshree Shau Maharaj Jayanti 

Classes begin 
Examination Committee Meeting/Commencement of 

Induction Program for Student 
Population day 

Bridge Course For UG Student 
OE & SEC Selection ProcAss 
Student Welcome Program 

Implemation of Mentor- Mentee Scheme 
Department Meeting 

Inauguration of Soft Skill Development Program/ 
Grantha Premi Mandal 

Gandhi Jayanti 
|IQAC Meeting 

World OrganDonation Day 
Independence Day / Inauquration.of N6S and NCC 

First Internal Test Syba & Tyba 
First Internal Test FYBA 
National Nutrition Week 

BoS Meeting 
Teachers Day/ syba Fild Work-30 Days 

Examination Cop1mittee Meeting 
Medical Check-Up 

Academic Council Meeting 
Second In�ernal Test 

International Day of Non-Violence 

Commencement of Cap 
Backlog & Regular Exam 

Moropant Elocution Competition 
Commencement of Second Sem 7 Semester End Examinati 

World Philosophy Day celebration 
Navy Day 

Human Rights Day 
IQAC Meeting 

NSS Camp 
Chrismas 

Savitribai Phule Birth Anniversary Balika Din 
World Braille Day 



10 

January 2025 

11 

February 2025 

12 

March 2025 

Apr-25 

May-24 

10 

11 

14 

15 

16 

23 

24 

25 

26 

30-31 

1 

3 

10 

11 

15 

26 

27 

28 

1 

3 

4 

10 

13 

17 

25 

5 

10 

15 

30 

Bahishal Lecture Series 
Bahishal Lecture Series 

Geography Day 
Army Day 

Declaration of UG/PG Semester Result 

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

National Girl Child Day 

Voter's Day 
Republic Day 

IQAC Festival 
IQAC Festival 
Mentoring Event 

University Foundation Day 

International Day of Girls & Women in Science 

Filed visit ( Trip) 
Soft skill Programme for Last year students 

Marathi Din 

National Science Day 
IQAC Meeting 

World Wild Life day 
International Women's Day 
Annual Prize Distribution 

Sports Prize Distribution 
Colleection of Feedback on the Syllabus 

Conclusion of Second Semester 

BoS Meetings 
Semester End Examination 

Alumni Meet 

Mahavir Jayanti 
Academic Council Meeting 

Conclusion of Second Semester 

Maharashtra Din 

Department of. Philosophy &eic. Coordinator IQAC Prigcipal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

