			Analysis
Tu	ljaram Chat	urchand C	Anekant Education Society's
		Denai	ollege of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
		Dopai	when or i mosophy & Logic
Sr. N	No Month & Yea	r Date	Academic Calender 2024-25
	1	1	Activity
		5	Commencement of Admission Process for F.Y. S.Y. &
		15	Environment Day
	June 2024	18	Staff Meeting, College Reopens, Faculty Meeting With
		23	Timetable preparation
		24	College Foundation Day
	_		Commencement of teaching Learning activity
		26	Social Justice Day Rajshree Shau Maharaj Jayanti
	2	2	Classes begin
	-	8	Examination Committee Meeting/Commencement of
	-	11	Induction Program for Student
	July 2024	15	Population day
		16	Bridge Course For UG Student
	4	18	OE & SEC Selection Process
	1	22	Student Welcome Program
		29	Implemation of Mentor- Mentee Scheme
3	August 2024	1	Department Meeting
		5	Inauguration of Soft Skill Development Program/
		6	Grantha Premi Mandal
		13	World Organ Donation Day
		15	Independence Day / Inauguration of NSS and NCC
] ,	27-28	First Internal Test Syba & Tyba
		29	First Internal Test FYBA
4	Figuria .	1	National Nutrition Week
		2	BoS Meeting
		5-1	Teachers Day/ syba Fild Work-30 Days
		11	Examination Committee Meeting
		16	Medical Check-Up
		18	Academic Council Meeting
		19	Second Internal Test
5	October 2024	1	Gandhi Jayanti International Day of Non-Violence
	October 202 i	5	IQAC Meeting
\dashv	-	11	Commencement of Cap
\dashv	ŀ	18	Backlog & Regular Exam
{	. It was to be the second of the second	29-30	Moropant Elocution Competition
_		18	Commencement of Second Sem / Semester End Examina
_6	November:202	26	World Philosophy Day celebration
\rightarrow		4	Navy Day
	-		Human Rights Day
		10	IQAC Meeting
7	December:2024	16	NSS Camp
		19	Chrismas
		25	Savitribai Phule Birth Anniversary Balika Din
8		3	World Braille Day
		4-1	Frond Braille Day

			La cturo Series
١		10	Bahishal Lecture Series
	January 2025	11	Bahishal Lecture Series
		140	Geography Day
1		14	Army Day
J		15	Declaration of UG/PG Semester Result
-		16	Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
4		23	National Girl Child Day
4		24	Voter's Day
1		25	Republic Day
4		26	IQAC Festival
_		30-31	IQAC Festival
9		1 -	Mentoring Event
		3	University Foundation Day
_		10	International Day of Girls & Women in Science
IJ₽	ebruary 2025	11	Filed visit (Trip)
4	,	15	Soft skill Programme for Last year students
į		26	Marathi Din
		27	National Science Day
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	28	IQAC Meeting
0		1	World Wild Life day
_		3	International Women's Day
_		4 10	Annual Prize Distribution
	March 2025	13	Sports Prize Distribution
		17	Colleection of Feedback on the Syllabus
1		25	Conclusion of Second Semester
_		2	BoS Meetings
11		3	Semester End Examination
	Apr-25	5	Alumni Meet
		10	Mahavir Jayanti
		15	Academic Council Meeting
	Αρι-20	30	Conclusion of Second Semester
	and the second	The state of the s	
		1.	
12	May-24	1	Maharashtra Din

Department of Philosophy & Logic Coordinator IQAC

म्बवाका Principal